
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Notes Resource Names

1 Module 2: FORMING THE TEAM 134 days? Wed 8/3/22 Mon 2/6/23

2 OPM Selection 53 days Wed 8/3/22 Fri 10/14/22

10 Designer Selection 91 days? Mon 10/3/22 Mon 2/6/23

25 Module 3: FEASIBILITY STUDY 276 days? Mon 2/6/23 Mon 2/26/24

26 MSBA & Team Kick off Meeting 1 day Thu 3/9/23 Thu 3/9/23

27 Preliminary Design Program (PDP) 145 days? Mon 2/6/23 Fri 8/25/23

28 Educational Program Standards, and Policies 40 days Fri 3/10/23 Thu 5/4/23 26

29 Initial Space Summary 20 days Fri 3/10/23 Thu 4/6/23 26

30 Evaluation of Existing Conditions 40 days Fri 3/10/23 Thu 5/4/23 26

31 Site Development Requirements 40 days Fri 3/10/23 Thu 5/4/23 26

32 Educational Visioning Session No. 1 1 day Wed 3/22/23 Wed 3/22/23 29SS+8 days

33 Educational Visioning Session No. 2 1 day Wed 3/29/23 Wed 3/29/23 32SS+5 days

34 Community Visioning Session No. 1 1 day Mon 4/3/23 Mon 4/3/23 33SS+2 days

35 Educational Visioning Session No. 3 1 day Wed 4/12/23 Wed 4/12/23 34SS+7 days

36 Community Visioning Session No. 2 1 day Thu 4/13/23 Thu 4/13/23 35

37 Lincoln Elementary School Building Tour 1 day Wed 4/26/23 Wed 4/26/23

38 Maria Hastings Elementary School Building Tour 1 day Thu 5/18/23 Thu 5/18/23

39 Community Forum No. 1 1 day Thu 5/18/23 Thu 5/18/23

40 Preliminary Evaluation of Options 26 days Thu 6/8/23 Thu 7/13/23

41 SC Review of Ed. Program and Space Summary 1 day Tue 6/13/23 Tue 6/13/23

42 SC support of Ed. Program and Space Summary 1 day Sun 2/26/23 Sun 2/26/23

43 SBC Review of criteria and options 1 day Tue 6/20/23 Tue 6/20/23

44 PDP Draft Available to SBC and the Public 6 days Thu 7/6/23 Thu 7/13/23

45 Community Forum No. 2 1 day Tue 7/11/23 Tue 7/11/23

46 SBC PDP Approval 1 day Thu 7/13/23 Thu 7/13/23

47 Submit PDP to MSBA 1 day Fri 7/14/23 Fri 7/14/23 46

48 MSBA Review 6 wks Mon 7/17/23 Fri 8/25/23 47

49 Preferred Schematic Report (PSR)

50 PSR Submittal Development 110 days Mon 7/17/23 Fri 12/15/23 47

51 Community Forum No. 3 1 day Thu 9/21/23 Thu 9/21/23

52 Community Forum No. 4 1 day Thu 11/16/23 Thu 11/16/23

53 Final SC Approval of Educational Plan and Space Summary1 day Mon 11/13/23 Mon 11/13/23 50FS-25 days

54 SBC Submittal Approval Date 5 days Mon 12/11/23 Fri 12/15/23 50FS-5 days

55 Submit PSR to MSBA 5 days Mon 12/18/23 Fri 12/22/23 50

56 MSBA Staff Review 15 days Mon 12/25/23 Fri 1/12/24 55

57 Respond to MSBA PSR Comments 10 days Mon 1/15/24 Fri 1/26/24 56

58 FAS Presentation 1 day? Mon 1/15/24 Mon 1/15/24 55FS+3 wks

59 Address FAS Comments 15 days Tue 1/16/24 Mon 2/5/24 58

60 MSBA PS Board Approval 3 wks Tue 2/6/24 Mon 2/26/24 59

61 MODULE 4: SCHEMATIC DESIGN 174 days? Mon 12/25/23 Thu 8/22/24

62 Schematic Design Binder Development 26 wks Mon 12/25/23 Fri 6/21/24 55

63 SD Notification Email Sent 1 day? Mon 6/10/24 Mon 6/10/24 64SS-10 days

64 Submit to MSBA 0 days Fri 6/21/24 Fri 6/21/24 62

65 MSBA Board Meeting TBD 44 days Mon 6/24/24 Thu 8/22/24 64

66 MODULE 5: PROJECT FUNDING APPROPRIATION 71 days Fri 8/23/24 Fri 11/29/24

67 Project Scope and Budget Agreement 25 days Fri 8/23/24 Thu 9/26/24 65

68 Local Vote 8 wks Mon 9/2/24 Fri 10/25/24

69 Execute Project Funding Agreement 25 days Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/29/24 68

70 MODULE 6: DETAILED DESIGN 285 days Mon 10/28/24 Fri 11/28/25 68

71 DD 20 wks Mon 10/28/24 Fri 3/14/25

72 CD 37 wks Mon 3/17/25 Fri 11/28/25 71

73 MODULE 7: CONSTRUCTION 1171 days Mon 12/1/25 Mon 5/27/30

74 Bidding/GMP 40 days Mon 12/1/25 Fri 1/23/26 72

75 Submittals/Shops 90 days Mon 1/26/26 Fri 5/29/26 74

76 Mobilize 0 days Fri 5/29/26 Fri 5/29/26 75

77 Phase 1 Building 865 days Mon 6/1/26 Fri 9/21/29

78 Option 1 Base Repair 104 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 5/26/28 76SS

79 Option 2 Add Reno 325 147 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 3/23/29 76SS

80 Option 3A & 3B 325 (3 story) 104 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 5/26/28 76SS

81 Option 3C & 3D 325 (2 story) 104 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 5/26/28 76SS

82 Option 5 Add Reno 640 (@Fox Hill) 173 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 9/21/29 76SS

83 Option 6A & 6B 640 (@Fox Hill) 108 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 6/23/28 76SS

84 Option 7 Add Reno 640 (@Pine Glen) 173 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 9/21/29 76SS

85 Option 8 New 640 (@Pine Glen) 108 wks Mon 6/1/26 Fri 6/23/28 76SS

86 Phase 2 - site/demo 520 days Mon 5/29/28 Fri 5/24/30

87 Option 1 Base Repair 13 wks Mon 5/29/28 Fri 8/25/28 78

88 Option 2 Add Reno 325 35 wks Mon 3/26/29 Fri 11/23/29 79

89 Option 3A & 3B 325 (3 story) 17 wks Mon 5/29/28 Fri 9/22/28 80

90 Option 3C & 3D 325 (2 story) 17 wks Mon 5/29/28 Fri 9/22/28 81

91 Option 5 Add Reno 640 (@Fox Hill) 35 wks Mon 9/24/29 Fri 5/24/30 82

92 Option 6A & 6B 640 (@Fox Hill) 22 wks Mon 6/26/28 Fri 11/24/28 83

93 Option 7 Add Reno 640 (@Pine Glen) 35 wks Mon 9/24/29 Fri 5/24/30 84

94 Option 8 New 640 (@Pine Glen) 22 wks Mon 6/26/28 Fri 11/24/28 85

95 Final Completion 456 days Fri 8/25/28 Mon 5/27/30

96 Option 1 Base Repair 0 days Fri 8/25/28 Fri 8/25/28 87

97 Option 2 Add Reno 325 1 day Mon 11/26/29 Mon 11/26/29 88
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98 Option 3A & 3B 325 (3 story) 1 day Mon 9/25/28 Mon 9/25/28 89

99 Option 3C & 3D 325 (2 story) 1 day Mon 9/25/28 Mon 9/25/28 90

100 Option 5 Add Reno 640 (@Fox Hill) 1 day Mon 5/27/30 Mon 5/27/30 91

101 Option 6A & 6B 640 (@Fox Hill) 1 day Mon 11/27/28 Mon 11/27/28 92

102 Option 7 Add Reno 640 (@Pine Glen) 1 day Mon 5/27/30 Mon 5/27/30 93

103 Option 8 New 640 (@Pine Glen) 1 day Mon 11/27/28 Mon 11/27/28 94
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